## L12000078969 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 500329833505 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) 05/28/19--01018--000 ++25.04 (Document Number) he to HV 82 AVH 6102 ł Certified Copies \_\_\_\_\_ Certificates of Status \_\_\_\_\_ Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Y SULKER JUN 12 2019 Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

TOLLOT & C LLC Name of Limited Liability Company SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

н., **.** 

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

TACOPO TOLLOT Name of Person

TOLLOT & C LLC Firm/Company

342 ANGLER DR, UNIT 1002 Address

GOODLAND FL 34140 City/State and Zip Code

INFOUSA & TOLLOTANDC. COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

AND/APUGIOTTO at (239)2635046Name of PersonArea Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**1** \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	me of the limited liability company:	240	$\tau \epsilon$	<u>i</u> C L	LC	
2. (a)	342 ANGLER DIZ, UNIT 1		. (b)	PO		
	Principal office address of limited liability compa ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )	any:			Mailing address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	
	GOODLAND FL 3414	<u>a</u>	-	<u>G</u> 00	DLAND FL 341	40
					····	
	06/14/2012. Date of filing/registration in Florida			LIZ	000078969	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida		4		Document number	
5. (a)	JACOPO TOLLOT					
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the rec	cords of the	: Florida	Dept. of Sta	 le:	
	2670 HORSESHOE D	Kr. N	s, 77	203	2	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA ST	<u>REET AD</u>	DRESS)		S5	
						.
	NAPLES	, FL	<u>34</u>	104		-
(b)	JACOPO TOLLOT					i
(0)						;
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Reg	<u>gistered ()</u>	ffice add	ress:		
	Enter name of <u>the w Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>MEW Re</u>	<u>gistered O</u>	ffice add	<u>ress</u> :		
	342 ANGLER 10h,					
	342 ANGLER DR.					
	342 ANGLER DR.					
	342 ANGLER DR.	דומט	- 10	02		
the char agent w was/we the artic	<u>342 ANGLER 10M</u> , <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>GODLAND</u> mited liability company is not organized under nge or changes are made, the Florida street add fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lim re authorized by an affirmative vote of the men cles of organization or the operating agreement	UNIT 	of the S e regist ility cor the limit	C Z I 4 O State of Fl ered offic npany, it i ed liabilit	e and the business office of the regist is hereby confirmed that the change(s ty company or as otherwise provided	tered
the char agent w was/we the artic	<u>342 ANGLER 10M</u> , <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>GODLAND</u> mited liability company is not organized under nge or changes are made, the Florida street add fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lim re authorized by an affirmative vote of the men cles of organization or the operating agreement	UNIT 	of the S e regist ility cor the limit	CZ State of Fl ered offic npany, it i ed liabilit ability cor	e and the business office of the regist is hereby confirmed that the change(s ty company or as otherwise provided npany.	tered
the chai agent w was/we the artic Signati <i>Signati</i> <i>I herek</i> provisio the obli to mere	<u>342</u> ANGLER 10M, <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u><u>GODLAND</u> mited liability company is not organized under nge or changes are made, the Florida street add fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lim re authorized by an affirmative vote of the men</u>	UNIT , FL_ the laws ress of the ited liab nbers of the of the lin of the lin mplete per rovided j ress, I he	of the S be regist ility cor the limin inited list for act list for man for in Charles for man for in Charles	$C \ge$ $C \ge$ C = C	e and the business office of the regist is hereby confirmed that the change(s ty company or as otherwise provided npany.	tered
the chai agent w was/we the artic Signat I herek provisio the obli to mere notified	<u>S42</u> ANGLER DM, <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>GOODLAND</u> mited liability company is not organized under nge or changes are made, the Florida street add vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lim re authorized by an affirmative vote of the men cles of organization or the operating agreement <u>UNEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDED</u>	UNIT , FL_ the laws ress of the ited liab nbers of the of the lin of the lin mplete per rovided j ress, I he	of the S be regist ility cor the limin inited list for act list for man for in Charles for man for in Charles	02 State of Fl ered offic npany, it i ed liabilit ability cor	e and the business office of the regist is hereby confirmed that the change(s ty company or as otherwise provided npany.	tered

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

•